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LAMBERT JAMES/LAMBER JACKSON
261 SE YANKEE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08354-109
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GRANTOR:
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KEEN SHAWN

LAMBERT JAMES

1492/1859 6/09/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRADLEY AMANDA M

KEEN SHAWN
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000047953 Roof Replacement 6,200 08/23/2023

19547 SFR 217 05/14/2002

HX Base Yr

261 SE YANKEE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,190 114.0360 127.72 151,987 2002 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 119,546

FOP 125 30 38 3,943

1,277 1,190 123,489

BAS= W48 S24 E12 FOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E36 N24$.

BAS

48

24

12

36

24

FOP5

25

5

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 612.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,224

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 24 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,600

6,824

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


